
Division Race# Paddler Club Minutes Craft Type notes

Snr Mst Men 23 Franz Rieger Ngāti Rehia 49 OC1 Ares

Master Men 13 Jason Eruera Akarana 49.3 OC1 Ares

Open Men 99 Sean Herbert Nga Hoe Horo 49.4 OC1 Ares

Master Men 14 Jason Reti Akarana 51.1 W1 Fai

Snr Mst Men 24 Jason Stewart Ngāti Rehia 52 W1 Jacques

Snr Mst Men 25 Brandon Barclay Mangawhai 53 OC1 Sonic

J16 Men 1 Elite Reti Nga Hoe Horo 54.3 W1 Tai Tahi

Gld Mst Men 32 Ali Robinson Ngāti Rehia 54.35 W1 Maui

Snr Mst Men 28 Raymond Tischik Mangawhai 56.34 OC1 Sonic

J16 Men 6 Byron Pomare NHH 56.34 W1 Maui

J19 Women 10 Waitangi Piripi NHH 57.17 W1 Tai Tahi

Snr Mst Men 26 Q Clough Mangawhai 57.36 OC1 Sorpius

Gld Mst Men 31 Daniel Kaiawe Ngāti Rehia 58.2 W1 Jacques

Master Women 19 Ing Kaptein Mangawhai 59.23 OC1 Ehukai

Snr Mst Women 30 Teina Piripi NHH 61.35 OC1 Scorpius

Master Men 15 Ben Evans paid Akarana 64.12 W1 Fausaga

J19 Women 12 Judy Heta NHH 64.29 W1 Tai Tahi

Master Women 17 Lyndell McGregor Ngāti Rehia 64.36 W1 Maui

J16 Women 8 Eternity Williams NHH 64.4 W1 Jacques

J16 Women 7 Chelsea Reti NHH 64.4 OC1 Ares

Master Women 21 Jaroz Popata Omatai 65 OC1 Hurricane

Master Women 16 Pep Popata Aratika 65.3 W1 Fai

gmm 5 paki wiremu Ngāti Rehia 65.4 W1 Fausaga

Master Women 18 Emma Fisher Mangawhai 66.3 W1 Maui

Master Women 20 Whaiora Hotere Akarana 66.5 W1 Maui

J19 Women 11 Atiria Hotere-Thompson NHH 72.07 W1 Maui

Master Women 22 Nirelle McDonald Rangaunu 72.12 W1 Fai

Int Women 9 Tiana Rapihana-Pirini NHH 74.45 W1 Maui

Int Women 4 Navarrah Isaacs-Hobson NHH 84.35 W1 Maui

Int Women 3 Katarina Hopokingi NHH 84.36 W1 Maui

J16 Women 2 Maraea Blair NHH 84.37 W1 Tai

Snr Mst Women 29 Bonny Anderson NHH 42 W1 Surfrigger 2laps
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Gld Mst Men 32 Ali Robinson Ngāti Rehia 54.35 W1 Maui

Gld Mst Men 31 Daniel Kaiawe Ngāti Rehia 58.2 W1 Jacques

Gld Mst Men 5 paki wiremu Ngāti Rehia 65.4 W1 Fausaga

Snr Mst Men 23 Franz Rieger Ngāti Rehia 49 OC1 Ares

Snr Mst Men 24 Jason Stewart Ngāti Rehia 52 W1 Jacques

Snr Mst Men 25 Brandon Barclay Mangawhai 53 OC1 Sonic

Snr Mst Men 28 Raymond Tischik Mangawhai 56.34 OC1 Sonic

Snr Mst Men 26 Q Clough Mangawhai 57.36 OC1 Sorpius

Master Men 13 Jason Eruera Akarana 49.3 OC1 Ares

Master Men 14 Jason Reti Akarana 51.1 W1 Fai

Master Men 15 Ben Evans paid Akarana 64.12 W1 Fausaga

Open Men 99 Sean Herbert Nga Hoe Horo 49.4 OC1 Ares

J16 Men 1 Elite Reti Nga Hoe Horo 54.3 W1 Tai Tahi

J16 Men 6 Byron Pomare Nga Hoe Horo 56.34 W1 Maui

Snr Mst Women 30 Teina Piripi Nga Hoe Horo 61.35 OC1 Scorpius

Snr Mst Women 29 Bonny Anderson Nga Hoe Horo 42 W1 Surfrigger 2laps

Master Women 19 Ing Kaptein Mangawhai 59.23 OC1 Ehukai

Master Women 17 Lyndell McGregor Ngāti Rehia 64.36 W1 Maui

Master Women 21 Jaroz Popata Omatai 65 OC1 Hurricane

Master Women 16 Pep Popata Aratika 65.3 W1 Fai

Master Women 18 Emma Fisher Mangawhai 66.3 W1 Maui

Master Women 20 Whaiora Hotere Akarana 66.5 W1 Maui

Master Women 22 Nirelle McDonald Rangaunu 72.12 W1 Fai

J19 Women 10 Waitangi Piripi Nga Hoe Horo 57.17 W1 Tai Tahi

J19 Women 12 Judy Heta Nga Hoe Horo 64.29 W1 Tai Tahi

J19 Women 11 Atiria Hotere-Thompson Nga Hoe Horo 72.07 W1 Maui

J16 Women 8 Eternity Williams Nga Hoe Horo 64.4 W1 Jacques

J16 Women 7 Chelsea Reti Nga Hoe Horo 64.4 OC1 Ares

J16 Women 2 Maraea Blair Nga Hoe Horo 84.37 W1 Tai

Int Women 9 Tiana Rapihana-Pirini Nga Hoe Horo 74.45 W1 Maui

Int Women 4 Navarrah Isaacs-Hobson Nga Hoe Horo 84.35 W1 Maui

Int Women 3 Katarina Hopokingi Nga Hoe Horo 84.36 W1 Maui

OC1/W1 10km results by division


